
miRBase precursor : hsa-mir-153-2
Total read count : 3
hsa-miR-153-3p read count : 3
hsa-miR-153-5p read count : 0
remaining reads : 0

5'a g c g g u
g g

c c a g u g u c a u u u u u g u g a u
g u

u g c a g c u
a g u

a a u
a
u

ga
gc

ccaguugca
ua

gucacaaaagugaucauugg
aa

acugu
g3'

freq.

length

1

0.75

0.5

0.25

0

hsa-miR-153-3p

hsa-miR-153-5p

agcgguggccagugucauuuuugugauguugcagcuaguaauaugagcccaguugcauagucacaaaagugaucauuggaaacugug -3'5'- exp

.(((((..(((((((((((((((((((..(((((((.((.......))..)))))))..))))))))))))).))))))..))))). reads mm sample

....................................................uugcauagucacaaaagugauc............. 2 0 GDM

....................................................uugcauagucacaaaagugaAc............. 1 1 GDM

....................................................uugcauagucacaaaagugauc............. 2 0 GDM


